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Fab-Lab Workbench

Flexibility is the key component of this workbench. The bench is perfect for Makerspaces and Fab-Labs. It can be adjusted in height from
25-1/2"H to 35-1/2”H. Add an additional 4” to the height by adding the optional 4” locking casters. The legs and frame are made of 18
gauge steel. The steel base is finished with a gray baked enamel finish. The static weight capacity is 1500 Ibs. without casters and 1200
Ibs. with casters added, proving just what a work horse this bench is! Need Storage? Add the optional 18 gauge, 8”D shelf.

WOODCRAFTS S

Choose from the following top options: 1-3/4 Maple, 1-1/2” ShopTop® or 1-1/4” Plastic Laminate available in black or almond color. The
bench is 30”D and available in three lengths: 60”W, 72”"W or 96" W.

ITEM #
AMS-6030M
AMS-6030PA
AMS-6030PB
AMS-6030S
AMS-7230M
AMS-7230PA
AMS-7230PB
AMS-7230S
AMS-9630M
AMS-9630PA
AMS-9630PB
AMS-9630S
253993
253994
253995
253996

Info@DiversifiedWoodcrafts.com

PRODUCT
Fab-Lab Workbench - MAPLE
Fab-Lab Workbench - PLAM ALMOND
Fab-Lab Workbench - PLAM BLACK
Fab-Lab Workbench - SHOP TOP
Fab-Lab Workbench - MAPLE
Fab-Lab Workbench - PLAM ALMOND
Fab-Lab Workbench - PLAM BLACK
Fab-Lab Workbench - SHOP TOP
Fab-Lab Workbench - MAPLE
Fab-Lab Workbench - PLAM ALMOND
Fab-Lab Workbench - PLAM BLACK
Fab-Lab Workbench - SHOP TOP
Shelf 60" x 30"
Shelf 72" x 30"
Shelf 96" x 30"
Casters (Set of 4)
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SIZE
60" x 30" x 25.5"-35.5"H
60" x 30" x 25.5"-35.5"H
60" x 30" x 25.5"-35.5"H
60" x 30" x 25.5"-35.5"H
72" x 30" x 25.5"-35.5"H
72" x 30" x 25.5"-35.5"H
72" x 30" x 25.5"-35.5"H
72" x 30" x 25.5"-35.5"H
96" x 30" x 25.5"-35.5"H
96" x 30" x 25.5"-35.5"H
96" x 30" x 25.5"-35.5"H
96" x 30" x 25.5"-35.5"H



