

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION

Fab-Lab Workbench

Flexibility is the key component of this workbench. The bench is perfect for Makerspaces and Fab-Labs. It can be adjusted in height from 25-1/2"H to 35-1/2"H. Add an additional 4" to the height by adding the optional 4" locking casters. The legs and frame are made of 18 gauge steel. The steel base is finished with a gray baked enamel finish. The static weight capacity is 1500 lbs. without casters and 1200 lbs. with casters added, proving just what a work horse this bench is! Need Storage? Add the optional 18 gauge, 8"D shelf.

Choose from the following top options: 1-3/4 Maple, 1-1/2" ShopTop® or 1-1/4" Plastic Laminate available in black or almond color. The bench is 30"D and available in three lengths: 60"W, 72"W or 96"W.

ITEM #	PRODUCT	SIZE
AMS-6030M	Fab-Lab Workbench - MAPLE	60" x 30" x 25.5"-35.5"H
AMS-6030PA	Fab-Lab Workbench - PLAM ALMOND	60" x 30" x 25.5"-35.5"H
AMS-6030PB	Fab-Lab Workbench - PLAM BLACK	60" x 30" x 25.5"-35.5"H
AMS-6030S	Fab-Lab Workbench - SHOP TOP	60" x 30" x 25.5"-35.5"H
AMS-7230M	Fab-Lab Workbench - MAPLE	72" x 30" x 25.5"-35.5"H
AMS-7230PA	Fab-Lab Workbench - PLAM ALMOND	72" x 30" x 25.5"-35.5"H
AMS-7230PB	Fab-Lab Workbench - PLAM BLACK	72" x 30" x 25.5"-35.5"H
AMS-7230S	Fab-Lab Workbench - SHOP TOP	72" x 30" x 25.5"-35.5"H
AMS-9630M	Fab-Lab Workbench - MAPLE	96" x 30" x 25.5"-35.5"H
AMS-9630PA	Fab-Lab Workbench - PLAM ALMOND	96" x 30" x 25.5"-35.5"H
AMS-9630PB	Fab-Lab Workbench - PLAM BLACK	96" x 30" x 25.5"-35.5"H
AMS-9630S	Fab-Lab Workbench - SHOP TOP	96" x 30" x 25.5"-35.5"H
253993	Shelf 60" x 30"	
253994	Shelf 72" x 30"	
253995	Shelf 96" x 30"	
253996	Casters (Set of 4)	